
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Niet geclassificeerd ()

DNF

Nr.

205

215

204

201

202

213

221

208

207

218

222

206

223

Naam

Tijn Reenalda

Florian Castein

Juliet Reenalda

Julian van den Berg

Sven Ravesteyn

Milan Docter

Max Holstege

Nick Visser

Mathijs Steenbergen

Luuk Steert

Robert van 't Hof

Roos Kroese

Chris Toornman

Ronden

6

6

6

6

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Verschil

57.399

2:19.791

2:23.022

1 Ronde

1 Ronde

1 Ronde

1 Ronde

1 Ronde

1 Ronde

1 Ronde

1 Ronde

DNF

Tot. Tijd

42:33.975

43:31.374

44:53.766

44:56.997

38:40.776

39:06.933

39:12.981

40:28.679

41:45.509

43:02.102

46:35.681

46:35.969

5.297

Woonplaats

Hengelo

Renkum

Hengelo

Oldebroek

Wezep

Nunspeet

Harderwijk

Oldebroek

Elburg

OLDEBROEK

Wezep

Lelystad

Beste Td

6:56.017

7:02.753

7:17.854

7:20.732

7:25.628

7:36.898

7:41.075

7:40.772

7:58.433

7:58.379

9:08.773

9:01.493

Bondslidnummer

96189182

96174773

96189181

96163874

96167750

98959844

98941883

96164412

96203046

98961591

96189567

96195792

Sorteer op Ronden

Overwinnings Marge

57.399

Gem. Snelheid

21,144

Beste Rondetijd

6:56.017

Beste Snelheid

21,634

Beste Ronde door

205 - Tijn Reenalda

Geprint: 30-12-2023 10:27:29

Hoofd Tijdwaarneming

Race directeur

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Geregistreerd aan: Stichting MTB Steenwijk 2000

Wintercompetitie Oldebroek
Jeugd (M/V 11-12 jr.)

wedstrijd

Wedstrijd gestart om 19:54:18

Sportpark Stuifzand 2,500 Km

29-12-2023 19:46


